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DE VRIESE CHRISTIAN
GODSDEEL LUDO
GODSDEEL LUDO
VANDEZANDE FREDDY
VANDEZANDE FREDDY
GODSDEEL LUDO
GODSDEEL LUDO
GODSDEEL LUDO
PONCELET LUC
LEMASSON BEN

PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
VANDEZANDE FREDDY
BERCKMANS FRANCOIS
DIEU ROBERT
GODSDEEL LUDO
PONCELET LUC
VANDEZANDE FREDDY
LEMASSON BEN

GOFFIN VINCENT
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
FALLIER DANIEL
LEMASSON BEN
LEMASSON BEN
LEMASSON BEN
LEMASSON BEN
VANDEZANDE FREDDY
DASSY ROBERT
FALLIER DANIEL
FALLIER DANIEL
BEERSAERTS JEAN
VANDEZANDE FREDDY
DE VRIESE CHRISTIAN
GODSDEEL LUDO
PONCELET LUC
GODSDEEL LUDO

DASSY ROBERT
HAZAERT KAMIEL
PONCELET LUC
GOFFIN VINCENT
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
VANDEZANDE FREDDY

PONCELET
PONCELET
PONCELET

LucC
LucC
LucC

LEMASSON BEN
LEMASSON BEN
GODSDEEL LUDO
UYTTERHOEVEN-MICHAUX
UYTTERHOEVEN-MICHAUX
BERCKMANS FRANCOIS
GOFFIN VINCENT
DEMARET ROBERT

DIEU ROBERT

DEMARET ROBERT

DIEU ROBERT

DIEU ROBERT

PONCELET LUC
HAZAERT KAMIEL
VANHOEGAERDEN R & A
GODSDEEL LUDO

PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
GODSDEEL LUDO

Gemeent
Localit

LA HULP
HOEILAA
HOEILAA
KORBEEK
KORBEEK
HOEILAA
HOEILAA
HOEILAA
LIMAL
OVERIJS
BOSSUT-
KORBEEK
SINT-AG
NETHEN
HOEILAA
LIMAL
KORBEEK
OVERIJS
NETHEN
BOSSUT-
PECROT
OVERIJS
OVERIJS
OVERIJS
OVERIJS
KORBEEK
NETHEN
PECROT
PECROT
SINT-JO
KORBEEK
LA HULP
HOEILAA
LIMAL
HOEILAA
NETHEN
NEERIJS
LIMAL
NETHEN
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
KORBEEK
LIMAL
LIMAL
LIMAL
OVERIJS
OVERIJS
HOEILAA
SINT-JO
SINT-JO
SINT-AG
NETHEN
PECROT
NETHEN
PECROT
NETHEN
NETHEN
LIMAL
NEERIJS
NETHEN
HOEILAA
BOSSUT-
HOEILAA
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Distanc

9584

Ring
Bague

151835211
213104711
216883309
203893308
209471810
205640408
216881509
205640208
151855011
213191411
150760111
203993308
212374012
150749611
152455111
150251908
214571411
208327010
203678712
150779811
151881510
208323810
213158311
213197011
213196311
214571811
152317311
151887410
150750411
152315911
214575811
151835011
213103311
150811810
216882109
211296512
216931310
150802710
404866111
212254411
506240710
211163409
150259708
151681409
151853111
152476711
220560411
213104911
150742211
150740611
212374212
204763907
150947406
150748411
203824211
150700209
150748311
150806610
213871811
151030908
205640108
151816810
213104411
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DASSY ROBERT

DEMARET ROBERT

DASSY ROBERT

DEMARET ROBERT
VANHOEGAERDEN R & A
ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

GODSDEEL LUDO
BEERSAERTS JEAN

ROCH ROBERT
VANHOEGAERDEN R & A
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
FAGOT W.-R.
FAGOT W.-
FAGOT W.-
HAZAERT
ROCH ROBERT

PONCELET LUC
PONCELET LUC

PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
ROCH ROBERT

GOFFIN VINCENT
PONCELET LUC
LEMASSON BEN

DASSY ROBERT
LEMASSON BEN
VANHOEGAERDEN R & A

SsF

NETHEN
PECROT
NETHEN
PECROT
NETHEN
GREZ DO
GREZ DO
HOEILAA
SINT-JO
GREZ DO
NETHEN
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
NETHEN
NETHEN
NETHEN
NEERIJS
GREZ DO
LIMAL
LIMAL
BOSSUT-
GREZ DO
NETHEN
LIMAL
OVERIJS
NETHEN
OVERIJS
NETHEN
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150068012
150710711
151008708
151865710
152551909
150388911
150454110
214093707
152315211
150379211
152550509
150777011
150770311
150703111
150702811
150476111
213870511
150389311
151852911
150810510
150775611
150453610
203765312
151678209
213196811
211982107
213909811
150723711
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GODSDEEL LUDO

DE VRIESE CHRISTIAN
VANDEZANDE FREDDY
PONCELET LUC
GODSDEEL LUDO
GODSDEEL LUDO
GODSDEEL LUDO

DE VRIESE CHRISTIAN
VANDEZANDE FREDDY
DE VRIESE CHRISTIAN
BERCKMANS FRANCOIS
LOPPE PIERRE
HAZAERT KAMIEL
PONCELET LUC
VANDEZANDE FREDDY
VANHOEGAERDEN R & A
LOPPE PIERRE
PONCELET LUC
HAZAERT KAMIEL
HAZAERT KAMIEL
HAZAERT KAMIEL
HAZAERT KAMIEL
GOFFIN VINCENT
VANDEZANDE FREDDY
HAZAERT KAMIEL
PIERRE ROGER &
HAZAERT KAMIEL
HAZAERT KAMIEL
HAZAERT KAMIEL
DE VRIESE CHRISTIAN
GODSDEEL LUDO

DASSY ROBERT
BERCKMANS FRANCOIS
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID

DAVID

Gemeent
Localit

HOEILAA
LA HULP
KORBEEK
LIMAL

HOEILAA
HOEILAA
HOEILAA
LA HULP
KORBEEK
LA HULP
SINT-AG
RIXENSA
NEERIJS
LIMAL

KORBEEK
NETHEN

RIXENSA
LIMAL

NEERIJS
NEERIJS
NEERIJS
NEERIJS
NETHEN

KORBEEK
NEERIJS
BOSSUT-
NEERIJS
NEERIJS
NEERIJS
LA HULP
HOEILAA
NETHEN

SINT-AG
BOSSUT-

Yearling
AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distanc
13 2 90406
6 3 85358
11 6 101438
5 1 84150
13 6 2
13 13 3
13 3 4
6 1 2
11 1 2
6 5 3
4 1 94913
21 11 86357
32 4 95840
5 2 2
11 9 3
2 2 964061
21 15 2
5 4 3
32 9 2
32 17 3
32 27 4
32 8 5
10 4 97034
11 5 4
32 32 6
11 3 94381
32 23 7
32 17 8
32 1 9
6 4 4
13 4 5
7 7 96649
4 4 2
11 10 2

209847212
209862312
211860112
152018412
209846112
151817312
209847012
610104512
211863412
906361912
212374012
151907812
212350512
151814312
211861812
150062512
151906012
152018112
212359712
212360412
212353312
212359312
203678712
211864212
212354212
800408412
212352412
212362212
212351912
151251212
209843512
211296512
212374212
150013112
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35 UYTTERHOEVEN-MICHAUX SINT-JO 12 3 98245 150028312 11.47310 1455.12 35
36 DEMARET ROBERT PECROT 11 2 94009 150094812 11.44440 1452.25 36
37 DASSY ROBERT NETHEN 7 3 2 150068012 11.46360 1451.19 37
38 LOPPE PIERRE RIXENSA 21 2 3 151907612 11.39340 1449.75 38
39 VANDEZANDE FREDDY KORBEEK 11 11 5 211866912 11.50070 1446.70 39
40 VANDEZANDE FREDDY KORBEEK 11 8 6 211862812 11.50220 1441.56 40
41 LOPPE PIERRE RIXENSA 21 18 4 151913112 11.40080 1436.09 41
42 HAZAERT KAMIEL NEERIJS 32 14 10 212360312 11.46570 1431.52 42
43 DEMARET ROBERT PECROT 11 8 2 150091312 11.45500 1427.98 43
44 DEMARET ROBERT PECROT 11 3 3 150094612 11.45510 1427.62 44
45 FAGOT W.-R. & V. NETHEN 26 23 96402 150049312 11.47450 1422.91 45
46 HAZAERT KAMIEL NEERIJS 32 22 11 212355112 11.47340 1418.45 46
47 FAGOT W.-R. & V. NETHEN 26 8 2 150046712 11.48040 1416.29 47
48 BEERSAERTS JEAN SINT-JO 10 9 98722 150027012 11.49430 1416.05 48
49 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 11 11 3 150002712 11.46470 1413.24 49
50 UYTTERHOEVEN-MICHAUX SINT-JO 12 5 150027612 11.49490 1407.19 50
51 LOPPE PIERRE RIXENSA 21 21 151918712 11.41320 1403.42 51
52 GODSDEEL LUDO HOEILAA 13 5 209843112 11.44290 1402.01 52
53 GODSDEEL LUDO HOEILAA 13 209848512 11.44340 1400.20 53

54 VANDEZANDE FREDDY KORBEEK 11
55 DEMARET ROBERT PECROT 11
56 GOFFIN VINCENT NETHEN 10
57 LOPPE PIERRE RIXENSA 21

8
2 211865412 11.52370 1396.90 54
6
2
1
58 PONCELET LUC LIMAL 5 5
3
5
7
6

2
5
6
7
7
4 150095412 11.47370 1390.32 55
2 203765312 11.50030 1385.21 56
6 151910012 11.42230 1384.30 57
4 152017412 11.40520 1382.53 58
7 151913912 11.42370 1379.14 59
3 901023312 11.50330 1375.39 60
4
2

59 LOPPE PIERRE RIXENSA 21
60 GOFFIN VINCENT NETHEN 10
61 GOFFIN VINCENT NETHEN 10 403115312 11.50330 1375.39 61
62 HAZAERT KAMIEL NEERIJS 32 212352512 11.49570 1370.12 62



